
2020-21   Northwest Ohio Athletic League Bowling*      

 
Monday, November 23 

Bryan @ Delta 

Evergreen @ Liberty Center 

Patrick Henry @ Swanton 

Wauseon @ Tinora 

 

Monday, November 30 

Swanton @ Wauseon 

Tinora @ Patrick Henry 

Liberty Center @ Delta 

Evergreen @ Bryan 

 

Friday, December 4 

Patrick Henry @ Liberty Center 

Wauseon @ Bryan 

Tinora @ Evergreen 

Delta @ Swanton 

 

Monday, December 7 

Swanton @ Evergreen 

Delta @ Tinora 

Bryan @ Patrick Henry 

Liberty Center @ Wauseon 

 

Friday, December 11 

Tinora @ Bryan 

Liberty Center @ Swanton 

Evergreen @ Wauseon 

Patrick Henry @ Delta 

 

Monday, December 14 

Evergreen @ Delta 

 Wauseon @ Patrick Henry 

 Bryan @ Liberty Center 

 Swanton @ Tinora 

 

Friday, December 18 

Liberty Center @ Tinora 

Bryan @ Swanton 

Delta @ Wauseon 

Patrick Henry @ Evergreen 

 

 

 

Monday, January 4 

Delta @ Bryan 

Liberty Center @ Evergreen 

Swanton @ Patrick Henry 

Tinora @ Wauseon 

 

Friday, January 8 

Wauseon @ Swanton 

Patrick Henry @ Tinora 

Delta @ Liberty Center 

Bryan @ Evergreen 

 

Monday, January 11 

Liberty Center @ Patrick Henry 

Bryan @ Wauseon 

Evergreen @ Tinora 

Swanton @ Delta 

 

Friday, January 15 

Evg @ Swanton 

Tinora @ Delta 

Patrick Henry @ Bryan 

Wauseon @ Liberty Center 

 

Friday, January22 

Bryan @ Tinora 

Swanton @ Liberty Center 

Wauseon @ Evergreen 

Delta @ Patrick Henry 

 

Monday, January 25 

Delta @ Evergreen 

Patrick Henry @ Wauseon 

Liberty Center @ Bryan 

Tinora @ Swanton 

 

Friday, January 29  

Tinora @ Liberty Center 

Swanton @ Bryan 

Wauseon @ Delta 

Evergreen @ Patrick Henry 

 

 

 

Saturday, February 6 

League Tournament @ Bryan Lanes 

Season may begin: November 13 

Sectionals: February 7-14 

 

*In cooperation with the Northern Ohio High School Bowling Conference (NOHSBC) 


